OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT BID TABULATION

Project No.: PW16810007

Description: STATE ROUTE 85 MONITORING WELL

Bid Date: 3/26/2024 Reviewed and Approved By: Page 1 of 2 PW16810007-3 FINAL BID RESULTS.xlsx

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's/Architect' s Unit Price	Extended Total	K P Ventures Well Drilling & Pump Co.	Extended Total	Mike's Drilling	Extended Total	Yellow Jacket Drilling Services	Extended Total
1	Drill Rig - Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$25,119.00	\$25,119.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,954.00	\$40,954.00
2	Surface Casing - Materials and Installation	LS	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,960.00	\$8,960.00
3	Borehole Drilling - Drill 9.625-inch Borehole	LF	805	\$176.00	\$141,680.00	\$120.00	\$96,600.00	\$125.00	\$100,625.00	\$60.00	\$48,300.00
4	Well Construction - PVC Sch-80 Well Casing (5-inch diameter)	LF	436	\$79.20	\$34,531.20	\$52.00	\$22,672.00	\$46.00	\$20,056.00	\$38.00	\$16,568.00
5	Well Construction - PVC Sch-80 Well Screen (5-inch diameter)	LF	365	\$114.40	\$41,756.00	\$60.00	\$21,900.00	\$53.00	\$19,345.00	\$46.00	\$16,790.00
6	Well Construction - Filter Pack, Fine Sand, Bentonite Seal, Grout	LF	805	\$31.90	\$25,679.50	\$56.00	\$45,080.00	\$15.00	\$12,075.00	\$15.00	\$12,075.00
7	Well Construction - Labor	LF	805	\$75.90	\$61,099.50	\$7.50	\$6,037.50	\$10.00	\$8,050.00	\$37.00	\$29,785.00
8	Surface Completion - Lockbox (2-foot by 3- foot 2-foot tall locking) and Concrete Pad (4-foot by 6-foot by 6-inches thick)	EA	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,135.00	\$8,135.00
	Surface Completion - Protective Bollards (6-foot tall, 6-inch diameter filled with concrete)	EA	4	\$757.00	\$3,028.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$645.00	. ,
10	Pump Rig - Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00
11	Pump Rig - Well Development (swab, bail, and pumping)	HR	50	\$374.00	\$18,700.00	\$400.00	\$20,000.00	\$395.00	\$19,750.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
12	Pump Rig - Furnish, Install Pump and 1- inch Sounding Tube	LS	1	\$15,031.00	\$15,031.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$16,184.80	\$16,184.80	\$16,060.00	\$16,060.00
13	Drill Rig - Hourly Contingency Rate	HR	1	\$1,029.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$0.00
14	Pump Rig - Hourly Contingency Rate	HR	1	\$374.00	\$0.00 \$387,799.20	\$300.00	\$0.00 \$300.539.50	\$395.00	\$395.00 \$243,230.80	\$300.00	\$0.00 \$218,327.00